
 
1 2   Team Scores  
5  1   Southern California 287  268       555  -13 

T2  2   Stanford 283  273       556  -12 
4  3   St. Mary's (CA) 285  280       565  -3 
1  4   San Francisco 281  287       568  E 

T2  5   Colorado State  283  286       569  +1 
7  6   Brigham Young 290  280       570  +2 
6  7   San Diego State 289  282       571  +3 

T9  8   Nevada 293  281       574  +6 
14  9   Toledo 300  276       576  +8 
8  T10   Arizona 292  286       578  +10 

13  T10   Oregon State  298  280       578  +10 
11  12   UT Arlington  294  290       584  +16 
T9  T13   Santa Clara  293  292       585  +17 
18  T13   Fresno State 308  277       585  +17 
12  15   UC Irvine 297  289       586  +18 
15  16   UC Santa Barbara 301  292       593  +25 
16  17   Washington State 302  297       599  +31 
17  18   Texas State 307  298       605  +37 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Justin Suh  Southern California  67  66       133  -9   
T32 2   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  73  63       136  -6   
T1 T3   Brad Reeves  Arizona  67  70       137  -5   
T8 T3   Brandon Wu  Stanford  70  67       137  -5   
T8 T5   Hayden Shieh  Santa Clara  70  68       138  -4   
T1 T5   Patrick Fishburn  Brigham Young  67  71       138  -4   
T32 T5   Thomas Thurloway  Toledo  73  65       138  -4   
T8 T5   Ash Hakim  St. Mary's (CA)  70  68       138  -4   
5 T5   Connor Blick  St. Mary's (CA)  68  70       138  -4   

T16 T10   Max Ferrari *  St. Mary's (CA)  71  68       139  -3   
T32 T10   Grant Booth  Nevada  73  66       139  -3   
T8 T10   PJ Samiere  San Diego State  70  69       139  -3   
T8 T10   Franklin Huang  Stanford  70  69       139  -3   
T16 T14   Rhett Rasmussen  Brigham Young  71  69       140  -2   
T8 T14   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  70  70       140  -2   
T1 T14   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  67  73       140  -2   
T8 T14   Henry Chung  San Francisco  70  70       140  -2   
T32 T14   Justin Avery  Fresno State  73  67       140  -2   
T6 T14   Soren Lind  San Francisco  69  71       140  -2   
T16 T20   Matt Moomjian  UC Santa Barbara  71  70       141  -1   
T26 T20   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  72  69       141  -1   
T8 T22   Brandon Jacobs *  St. Mary's (CA)  70  72       142  E   
T81 T22   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  78  64       142  E   
T16 T22   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  71  71       142  E   
T43 T22   Jeffrey Swegle  Stanford  74  68       142  E   
T32 T26   Blake Abercrombie  San Diego State  73  70       143  +1   
T51 T26   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  75  68       143  +1   
T26 T26   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  72  71       143  +1   
T26 T26   Issei Tanabe  Southern California  72  71       143  +1   
T16 T26   Pavan Sagoo  St. Mary's (CA)  71  72       143  +1   
T26 T26   Colton Yates  Colorado State  72  71       143  +1   
T16 T26   Bradley Knox  Stanford  71  72       143  +1   
T51 T33   Nick Thornton  UT Arlington  75  69       144  +2   
T16 T33   David Kim  UC Irvine  71  73       144  +2   
T55 T33   Duncan McNeill  Toledo  76  68       144  +2   
T32 T33   A.J. Ott  Colorado State  73  71       144  +2   
T16 T33   Max Oelfke  Colorado State  71  73       144  +2   
T32 T33   Tim Widing  San Francisco  73  71       144  +2   
T6 T33   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  69  75       144  +2   
T32 T40   Sam Harned  Nevada  73  72       145  +3   
T32 T40   Joseph Bryce  Toledo  73  72       145  +3   
T43 T40   Daniel Kolar  Washington State  74  71       145  +3   
95 T40   Alex Lee  Fresno State  80  65       145  +3   

T32 T44   Nate Menon *  Stanford  73  73       146  +4   

T16 T44   Joey Vrzich  Nevada  71  75       146  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T44   Tanner Gore  UT Arlington  74  72       146  +4   
T51 T44   Jonathan Kang  UC Irvine  75  71       146  +4   
T26 T44   George Cunningham  Arizona  72  74       146  +4   
T26 T44   Aaron Guanlao  UT Arlington  72  74       146  +4   
T55 T50   Corey Eddings  Nevada  76  71       147  +5   
T55 T50   Ramiz Jamal  UC Irvine  76  71       147  +5   
T86 T50   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  79  68       147  +5   
T55 T50   Perry Cohen  St. Mary's (CA)  76  71       147  +5   
T43 T50   Brett Bennett  UC Santa Barbara  74  73       147  +5   
T55 T55   Kaleb Gorbahn  Nevada  76  72       148  +6   
T16 T55   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  71  77       148  +6   
T55 T55   Spencer Dunaway  Brigham Young  76  72       148  +6   
T68 T55   Travis Fredborg  Arizona  77  71       148  +6   
T68 T55   Sam Kim  Southern California  77  71       148  +6   
T68 T55   Jake Staiano  Colorado State  77  71       148  +6   
T43 T55   AJ Armstrong  Washington State  74  74       148  +6   
T86 T62   Puwit Anupansuebsai *  San Diego State  79  70       149  +7   
T55 T62   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  76  73       149  +7   
T81 T62   David Laskin  Arizona  78  71       149  +7   
T51 T62   Ryan O'Connor  UC Irvine  75  74       149  +7   
T43 T62   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  74  75       149  +7   
T81 T62   Stephen Watts  Toledo  78  71       149  +7   
T68 T62   Logan Lockwood  Texas State  77  72       149  +7   
T68 T69   Ryan Slater *  Southern California  77  73       150  +8   
T55 T69   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  76  74       150  +8   
T32 T69   Briggs Duce *  Arizona  73  77       150  +8   
T68 T69   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  77  73       150  +8   
T81 T69   Kevin Huff  Fresno State  78  72       150  +8   
T68 74   Logan Davis  Texas State  77  74       151  +9   
T86 T75   Greg Gildea *  Fresno State  79  73       152  +10   
T43 T75   Jake Greenspoon  UT Arlington  74  78       152  +10   
T68 T75   Trevor Yu  Oregon State  77  75       152  +10   
T86 T75   Tyler See  UC Santa Barbara  79  73       152  +10   
T96 T75   Blake Hathcoat  St. Mary's (CA)  81  71       152  +10   
T86 T75   Calvin Ross  Texas State  79  73       152  +10   
T68 T75   Alex Chin  San Francisco  77  75       152  +10   
T68 T75   Michael Cliff  Fresno State  77  75       152  +10   
T55 T83   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  76  77       153  +11   
T55 T83   C.J. Lee  Brigham Young  76  77       153  +11   
T86 T83   Colin Joseph  Toledo  79  74       153  +11   
T81 T83   Grant Cole  Washington State  78  75       153  +11   
T55 T83   Nicklaus Chiam  Washington State  76  77       153  +11   

T68 T83   Brandon Bauman  UC Santa Barbara  77  76       153  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T68 T89   Zackary Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  77  78       155  +13   
T43 T89   Evan Peterson *  St. Mary's (CA)  74  81       155  +13   
T96 T89   Jonas Liebich  Oregon State  81  74       155  +13   
T86 T89   Nick Swanson  UC Santa Barbara  79  76       155  +13   
T55 T89   Hugo Esposito  Texas State  76  79       155  +13   
T68 94   Grant Lincecum  Texas State  77  79       156  +14   
T86 95   Zach Anderson  Washington State  79  78       157  +15   
99 T96   Spencer Shoemaker *  Toledo  83  75       158  +16   

T55 T96   Trevor Norby  San Diego State  76  82       158  +16   
100 T96   Lane Pulliam  Fresno State  85  73       158  +16   
T86 T99   Mikey Slesinski *  St. Mary's (CA)  79  80       159  +17   
T96 T99   Jonathan Young  UC Irvine  81  78       159  +17   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Southern California 287 268 555

1 Justin Suh (1) 67 66 133

2 Kaito Onishi (2) 73 63 136

T26 Kyle Suppa (4) 75 68 143

T26 Issei Tanabe (5) 72 71 143

T55 Sam Kim (3) 77 71 148

2 Stanford 283 273 556

T3 Brandon Wu (1) 70 67 137

T10 Franklin Huang (4) 70 69 139

T20 Isaiah Salinda (3) 72 69 141

T22 Jeffrey Swegle (5) 74 68 142

T26 Bradley Knox (2) 71 72 143

3 St. Mary's (CA) 285 280 565

T5 Ash Hakim (4) 70 68 138

T5 Connor Blick (5) 68 70 138

T26 Pavan Sagoo (1) 71 72 143

T50 Perry Cohen (3) 76 71 147

T75 Blake Hathcoat (2) 81 71 152

4 San Francisco 281 287 568

T14 Soren Lind (3) 69 71 140

T14 Henry Chung (5) 70 70 140

T33 Tim Widing (1) 73 71 144

T33 Toby Briggs (4) 69 75 144

T75 Alex Chin (2) 77 75 152

5 Colorado State 283 286 569

T14 Parathakorn Suyasri (5) 67 73 140

T26 Colton Yates (4) 72 71 143

T33 Max Oelfke (1) 71 73 144

T33 A.J. Ott (2) 73 71 144

T55 Jake Staiano (3) 77 71 148

6 Brigham Young 290 280 570

T5 Patrick Fishburn (1) 67 71 138

T14 Rhett Rasmussen (3) 71 69 140

T50 Peter Kuest (2) 79 68 147

T55 Spencer Dunaway (5) 76 72 148

T83 C.J. Lee (4) 76 77 153

7 San Diego State 289 282 571

T10 PJ Samiere (1) 70 69 139

T14 Steve Sugimoto (5) 70 70 140

T26 Blake Abercrombie (2) 73 70 143

T69 Zihao Jin (4) 77 73 150

T96 Trevor Norby (3) 76 82 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Nevada 293 281 574

T10 Grant Booth (1) 73 66 139

T40 Sam Harned (4) 73 72 145

T44 Joey Vrzich (2) 71 75 146

T50 Corey Eddings (5) 76 71 147

T55 Kaleb Gorbahn (3) 76 72 148

9 Toledo 300 276 576

T5 Thomas Thurloway (4) 73 65 138

T33 Duncan McNeill (3) 76 68 144

T40 Joseph Bryce (5) 73 72 145

T62 Stephen Watts (2) 78 71 149

T83 Colin Joseph (1) 79 74 153

T10 Arizona 292 286 578

T3 Brad Reeves (4) 67 70 137

T44 George Cunningham (1) 72 74 146

T55 Travis Fredborg (2) 77 71 148

T62 David Laskin (3) 78 71 149

T83 Trevor Werbylo (5) 76 77 153

T10 Oregon State 298 280 578

T22 Shawn Lu (2) 78 64 142

T22 Kyosuke Hara (5) 71 71 142

T26 Spencer Tibbits (1) 72 71 143

T75 Trevor Yu (4) 77 75 152

T89 Jonas Liebich (3) 81 74 155

12 UT Arlington 294 290 584

T33 Nick Thornton (2) 75 69 144

T44 Aaron Guanlao (3) 72 74 146

T44 Tanner Gore (4) 74 72 146

T62 Paul Gonzalez (1) 74 75 149

T75 Jake Greenspoon (5) 74 78 152

T13 Santa Clara 293 292 585

T5 Hayden Shieh (1) 70 68 138

T55 Derek Ackerman (3) 71 77 148

T62 Matthew McCarty (4) 76 73 149

T69 Jack Avrit (2) 76 74 150

T89 Zackary Kaneshiro (5) 77 78 155

T13 Fresno State 308 277 585

T14 Justin Avery (4) 73 67 140

T40 Alex Lee (2) 80 65 145

T69 Kevin Huff (3) 78 72 150

T75 Michael Cliff (1) 77 75 152

T96 Lane Pulliam (5) 85 73 158

15 UC Irvine 297 289 586

T33 David Kim (1) 71 73 144

T44 Jonathan Kang (4) 75 71 146

T50 Ramiz Jamal (5) 76 71 147

T62 Ryan O'Connor (3) 75 74 149

T99 Jonathan Young (2) 81 78 159

16 UC Santa Barbara 301 292 593

T20 Matt Moomjian (2) 71 70 141

T50 Brett Bennett (3) 74 73 147

T75 Tyler See (5) 79 73 152

T83 Brandon Bauman (1) 77 76 153

T89 Nick Swanson (4) 79 76 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Washington State 302 297 599

T40 Daniel Kolar (1) 74 71 145

T55 AJ Armstrong (2) 74 74 148

T83 Grant Cole (4) 78 75 153

T83 Nicklaus Chiam (5) 76 77 153

95 Zach Anderson (3) 79 78 157

18 Texas State 307 298 605

T62 Logan Lockwood (1) 77 72 149

74 Logan Davis (3) 77 74 151

T75 Calvin Ross (2) 79 73 152

T89 Hugo Esposito (4) 76 79 155

94 Grant Lincecum (5) 77 79 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Max Ferrari (St. Mary's (CA)) 71 68 139

T22 Brandon Jacobs (St. Mary's (CA)) 70 72 142

T44 Nate Menon (Stanford) 73 73 146

T62 Puwit Anupansuebsai (San Diego State) 79 70 149

T69 Briggs Duce (Arizona) 73 77 150

T69 Ryan Slater (Southern California) 77 73 150

T75 Greg Gildea (Fresno State) 79 73 152

T89 Evan Peterson (St. Mary's (CA)) 74 81 155

T96 Spencer Shoemaker (Toledo) 83 75 158

T99 Mikey Slesinski (St. Mary's (CA)) 79 80 159
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 2.70 -3 
S. Lind USF 2.80 -2 
C. Blick SMC 2.80 -2 
J. Suh USC 2.80 -2 
T. Widing USF 2.90 -1 
M. Ferrari SMC 2.90 -1 
H. Shieh SantaClara 2.90 -1 
G. Booth Nevada 2.90 -1 
H. Chung USF 2.90 -1 
G. Cunningham Arizona 2.90 -1 
T. Briggs USF 2.90 -1 
R. Rasmussen BYU 2.90 -1 
L. Pulliam Fresno St. 2.90 -1 
M. Cliff Fresno St. 2.90 -1 
A. Hakim SMC 3.00 E 
P. Suyasri Colo St 3.00 E 
I. Tanabe USC 3.00 E 
D. Kolar Wash. St. 3.00 E 
K. Gorbahn Nevada 3.00 E 
M. Moomjian UCSB 3.00 E 
P. Fishburn BYU 3.00 E 
C. Yates Colo St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
F. Huang Stanford 3.83 -3 
H. Chung USF 3.89 -2 
B. Reeves Arizona 3.89 -2 
J. Suh USC 3.89 -2 
K. Onishi USC 3.89 -2 
P. Suyasri Colo St 3.94 -1 
K. Hara Oregon St. 3.94 -1 
B. Jacobs SMC 3.94 -1 
A. Ott Colo St 3.94 -1 
K. Suppa USC 4.00 E 
T. Gore UTA 4.00 E 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 4.00 E 
R. Rasmussen BYU 4.00 E 
M. Moomjian UCSB 4.00 E 
D. McNeill Toledo 4.06 +1 
J. Avrit SantaClara 4.06 +1 
A. Hakim SMC 4.06 +1 
N. Thornton UTA 4.06 +1 
J. Vrzich Nevada 4.06 +1 
I. Tanabe USC 4.06 +1 
C. Blick SMC 4.06 +1 
H. Shieh SantaClara 4.06 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Samiere SDSU 3.88 -9 
B. Wu Stanford 4.25 -6 
K. Onishi USC 4.25 -6 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 4.38 -5 
A. Hakim SMC 4.38 -5 
M. McCarty SantaClara 4.38 -5 
I. Salinda Stanford 4.38 -5 
J. Suh USC 4.38 -5 
M. Ferrari SMC 4.38 -5 
T. Thurloway Toledo 4.38 -5 
B. Abercrombie SDSU 4.38 -5 
P. Fishburn BYU 4.38 -5 
B. Bauman UCSB 4.50 -4 
C. Yates Colo St 4.50 -4 
M. Oelfke Colo St 4.50 -4 
P. Sagoo SMC 4.50 -4 
A. Guanlao UTA 4.50 -4 
A. Lee Fresno St. 4.50 -4 
H. Shieh SantaClara 4.50 -4 
K. Suppa USC 4.50 -4 
S. Lu Oregon St. 4.50 -4 
B. Reeves Arizona 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
P. Samiere SDSU 1
S. Watts Toledo 1
T. Gore UTA 1
B. Wu Stanford 1
I. Salinda Stanford 1
J. Suh USC 1
L. Lockwood Texas St. 1
S. Lu Oregon St. 1
T. Thurloway Toledo 1
B. Hathcoat SMC 1
M. Ferrari SMC 1
K. Gorbahn Nevada 1
M. McCarty SantaClara 1
S. Sugimoto SDSU 1
M. Cliff Fresno St. 1
K. Onishi USC 1
I. Tanabe USC 1

Birdies 
C. Blick SMC 12
B. Reeves Arizona 11
K. Onishi USC 11
N. Thornton UTA 11
A. Hakim SMC 10
B. Wu Stanford 10
A. Lee Fresno St. 10
P. Samiere SDSU 10
F. Huang Stanford 10
G. Booth Nevada 9
H. Chung USF 9
P. Fishburn BYU 9
C. Yates Colo St 9
J. Staiano Colo St 9
J. Suh USC 9
A. Ott Colo St 9
T. Thurloway Toledo 9
T. Widing USF 8
A. Armstrong Wash. St. 8
H. Shieh SantaClara 8
M. Oelfke Colo St 8
S. Sugimoto SDSU 8

Pars 
R. Rasmussen BYU 30
P. Suyasri Colo St 28
D. Kim UC Irvine 27
I. Salinda Stanford 27
K. Hara Oregon St. 26
H. Shieh SantaClara 26
J. Greenspoon UTA 26
G. Cunningham Arizona 26
S. Lind USF 26
B. Bennett UCSB 25
R. Jamal UC Irvine 25
J. Bryce Toledo 25
D. Ackerman SantaClara 25
J. Suh USC 24
K. Suppa USC 24
J. Avery Fresno St. 24
J. Swegle Stanford 24
J. Kang UC Irvine 24
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 24
M. Moomjian UCSB 23
D. Kolar Wash. St. 23
B. Duce Arizona 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2017 Saint Mary's Invitational 74.52 100

2 2017 Saint Mary's Invitational 72.21 100

 

Total Average Scores
2017 Saint Mary's Invitational 73.36 200

 

Poppy Hills Golf Club: 2017 Saint Mary's Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 527   1 42 41 9 6 1 

2 3 161     19 56 22 3   

3 4 421     12 59 23 6   

4 4 399     12 57 26 5   

5 4 385   1 13 58 24 4   

6 3 223     11 72 15 2   

7 4 444     14 60 22 4   

8 3 179     14 82 2 2   

9 5 515   1 37 46 13 2 1 

10 4 443     6 53 34 6 1 

11 3 202     17 65 15 2 1 

12 4 447     10 52 30 7 1 

13 5 629     24 56 15 5   

14 4 478     12 65 20 2 1 

15 3 185     9 64 27     

16 4 414     14 63 22 1   

17 4 415     19 60 17 4   

18 5 535   8 54 34 3   1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 443 +0.43 

12 4 447 +0.37 

4 4 399 +0.24 

3 4 421 +0.23 

15 3 185 +0.18 

5 4 385 +0.17 

7 4 444 +0.16 

14 4 478 +0.15 

16 4 414 +0.10 

2 3 161 +0.09 

6 3 223 +0.08 

17 4 415 +0.06 

11 3 202 +0.05 

13 5 629 +0.01 

8 3 179 -0.08 

9 5 515 -0.19 

1 5 527 -0.20 

18 5 535 -0.64 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 202 +0.48 

16 4 414 +0.36 

10 4 443 +0.36 

14 4 478 +0.31 

7 4 444 +0.30 

2 3 161 +0.29 

6 3 223 +0.29 

3 4 421 +0.28 

4 4 399 +0.28 

15 3 185 +0.26 

8 3 179 +0.20 

12 4 447 +0.19 

17 4 415 +0.14 

5 4 385 +0.12 

13 5 629 +0.02 

18 5 535 +0.01 

9 5 515 -0.16 

1 5 527 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 443 +0.43 

12 4 447 +0.37 

4 4 399 +0.24 

3 4 421 +0.23 

15 3 185 +0.18 

5 4 385 +0.17 

7 4 444 +0.16 

14 4 478 +0.15 

16 4 414 +0.10 

2 3 161 +0.09 

6 3 223 +0.08 

17 4 415 +0.06 

11 3 202 +0.05 

13 5 629 +0.01 

8 3 179 -0.08 

9 5 515 -0.19 

1 5 527 -0.20 

18 5 535 -0.64 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 527   2 80 86 23 7 2 

2 3 161     31 113 47 7 2 

3 4 421     21 122 45 9 3 

4 4 399   1 22 112 54 11   

5 4 385   1 34 110 45 10   

6 3 223     16 138 40 5 1 

7 4 444     21 121 49 9   

8 3 179     22 147 28 3   

9 5 515   3 75 87 26 7 2 

10 4 443     14 112 58 13 3 

11 3 202     21 119 48 10 2 

12 4 447     23 114 49 12 2 

13 5 629   1 46 112 32 8 1 

14 4 478     18 127 47 7 1 

15 3 185     15 130 51 4   

16 4 414     21 121 50 7 1 

17 4 415     34 120 38 8   

18 5 535   9 80 82 25 2 2 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Saint Mary's Invitational
Poppy Hills Golf Club

Pebble Beach, CA 
2017 Saint Mary's Invitational 

Dates: Nov 06 - Nov 08 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14130&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



